UE

Practice starts 11-7-2016

DAY  DATE Home
12/6/2016 TJ
EXH GP
Sanger
A. Lincoln

BYE

Tues

Kerman
El Cap
Sanger
Desmond
MLK

Thur 12/8/2016

EXH

Tues 12/13/2016 Kerman

A. Lincoln

Desmond
GP

BYE

Rio Vista
MLK
Kerman
El Cap
BYE

Thurs 12/15/2016

1/10/2017 GP
Rio Vista
MLK
TJ
A. Lincoln

Tues

Thure 1/12/2017 GP
El Cap
TJ
Sanger
Desmond

Away

Kerman
MLK
El Cap
Desmond
Rio Vista

GP
Rio Vista
A. Lincoln

TJ

BYE

MLK
TJ
Sanger
El Cap
Rio Vista

GP
TJ
Desmond
A. Lincoln
Sanger

Sanger
Desmond
El Cap
Kerman
BYE

A. Lincoln
Kerman
Rio Vista
MLK
BYE

TIME

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

DAY DATE Home
Desmond
Sanger
A. Lincoln
Kerman

El Cap

Tues 1/17/2017

Thurs 1/19/2017 TJ
Kerman
MLK
Rio Vista
BYE

Desmond
Sanger
Kerman

MLK
BYE

Tues 1/24/2017

Thurs 1/26/2017 GP
Rio Vista
El Cap
Desmond
Kerman

Tues 1/31/2017 GP
Rio Vista
A. Lincoln

TJ

BYE

Thurs 2/2/2017 Playoffs

Tues 2/7/2017 Championship

Game

CVAL 2016-17

Girls Basketball and Soccer
Schedule

Away

GP
TJ
MLK
Rio Vista
BYE

El Cap
Sanger
Desmond
A. Lincoln
GP

El Cap
Rio Vista
A. Lincoln
GP
TJ

TJ
MLK
Sanger
A. Lincoln
BYE

Kerman
El Cap
Sanger
Desmond
MLK

revised 4/20/16

TIME

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30



